
Dec 25, 2025, 9:32 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 DANA BASHEER BASHEER P I (FTHR) PARAKKADU, 
ADIYAM, VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

2 24/12/2025 RAJALEKSHMI 
RAJESH 

SANDHURAJ (HSBN) KANDANATTUPARAMBU, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

CHEMPU, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

3 24/12/2025 KALA 
CHANDRASEKHAR

CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PAIKKAD, VAIKOM P 
O, VAIKOM, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

4 24/12/2025 SINITHA MOL K S SULPHICKER K M 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPALLIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

5 24/12/2025 DEEPA D ANOOP (HSBN) 02/272 
MUNDUPARAMBIL, 

MARAVANTHURUTHU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
K S MANGALAM P O, 

686608, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

6 24/12/2025 P R PRADEEPAN RAMAKRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

PARTHASSERIL, 
POLASSERY, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

7 24/12/2025 PRANAV PRADEEP PRADEEPAN P R 
(FTHR)

PARTHASSERIL, 
POLASSERY, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

8 24/12/2025 ALFAMOL C 
BASHEER

NISAR M S (HSBN) MUNDAMPRAYIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU 

P O, VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

9 24/12/2025 ABHIRAMI 
PRAKASAN 

PRAKASAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOTAPPURATH, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

10 24/12/2025 PRANADEEP P P R PRADEEPAN 
(FTHR)

PARTHASSERIL, 
POLASSERY, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

11 24/12/2025 LATHA P R PRADEEPAN 
(HSBN)

PRATHASSERIL, 
POLASSERY, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

12 24/12/2025 MARIKUTTY DAVID (HSBN) 1/371 E 
THAITHARAYIL, 

THOTTAKOM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 

THOTTAKOM, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

13 24/12/2025 LOVI DAVID (FTHR) 1/371 E 
THAITHARAYIL, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 

THOTTAKOM, 
686607, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

14 24/12/2025 M ARAVIND MADANA MOHANAN 
M K (FTHR)

SOPANAM, POTHY, 
VADAYAR, 

MIDAYIKUNNU, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

15 24/12/2025 Anjana Babukuttan Babukuttan (FTHR) Thukalamkerithara, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

Vaikom, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

16 24/12/2025 SUFIYAN R RAHIM T A (FTHR) 13/47 
NADUCHIRAYIL, 

NAKKAMTHURUTHU, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

17 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED  KAMIL 
N

NIZAR MAKKAR 
(FTHR)

PLANTHADAM, 
IRUMBAYAM, 

VELLOOR, 
IRUMBAYAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

18 24/12/2025 SHEREEF M M MAKKAR (FTHR) MADATHIKALAYIL, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

19 24/12/2025 Gomathi K P Rajappan Nair (HSBN) Padavalamadam, 
Padinjarenada, Vaikom, 

Vaikom, 686141, 
Vaikom

  

20 24/12/2025 FATHIMA C K AJMAL (HSBN) THOTTUNGAL, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

CHEMPU, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

21 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SADIL 
K S

SIFAR K S (FTHR) KUZHIPARAMBIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  



Dec 25, 2025, 9:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

22 24/12/2025 SIMLA SIFAR K S (HSBN) KUZHIPARAMBIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

23 24/12/2025 AISWARYA NANDAN NANDAKUMAR KK 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Karipadom, 
vellor, Karipadom, 

686605, vaikom

  

24 24/12/2025 SHYAMA DHARAN SASIDHARAN D 
(FTHR)

SHYAMA NIVAS, 
ADIYAM, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

25 24/12/2025 THANSI THAJUDEEN Thajudeen (FTHR) 2/342 Kalambattu, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


